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Meal : Lunch

Week VI Monday, April 3, 2023 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Thursday, April 6, 2023 Friday, April 7, 2023

Chicken Fried Rice Beef & Broccoli Chicken Fajita w/Rice Beef Meatballs Chicken & Potatoes

Baby Carrots Brown Rice Seasoned Chicken & Peppers Brown Rice Steamed Rice

Fruit of the Day Steamed Corn Served w/ Brown Rice Steamed Green Beans Crisp Broccoli

Corn Chips Fruit of the Day Black Beans Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Fruit of the Day & Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute

Week I Monday, April 10, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023 Friday, April 14, 2023

Yummy Beef & Scallion  Chicken Sukkhar Beef Fried Rice Spice Rubbed Chicken Fillet Beef Taco Meat Over Rice

Golden Corn Chips Steamed Rice Steamed Peas Steamed Rice Serve Seasoned Beef on Brown Rice

Black Bean & Fresh Carrots Steamed Green Beans Fruit of the Day Fresh Broccoli Black Beans & Carrots

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Milk Substitute Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day & Corn Chips

Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute

Week II Monday, April 17, 2023 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Thursday, April 20, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023

Chicken Supreme Beef Nachos Marinated Grilled Chicken Fillet Chicken Pilaf Beef & Potatoes

Steamed Rice Taco Beef & Golden Corn Chips Brown Rice Sliced Cucumbers Steamed Rice

Fresh Baby Carrots Black Bean & Corn Crisp Broccoli Fruit of the Day Steamed Peas

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Milk Substitute Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute

Week III Monday, April 24, 2023 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Thursday, April 27, 2023 Friday, April 28, 2023

Chicken Fried Rice Beef & Broccoli Chicken Fajita w/Rice Beef Meatballs Chicken & Potatoes

Baby Carrots Brown Rice Seasoned Chicken & Peppers Brown Rice Steamed Rice

Fruit of the Day Steamed Corn Served w/ Brown Rice Steamed Green Beans Crisp Broccoli

Corn Chips Fruit of the Day Black Beans Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Fruit of the Day & Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute

No Dairy

No Gluten (No Wheat)

No Egg

No Soy

No Fish

No Shell Fish

No Sesame (Seeds & Oil)

No Peanuts

No Tree Nuts

No Sunflower (Seeds, Oil & Butter)

Chef Spotlight - Jim Leahy, Client Relations Manager

Cheesy, shrimpy and bacon-y heavenLY pasta
This is a family favorite that my mom used to make and I now make it for my girls and it has become one of their favorites! Normally when my mom would cook I wouldn’t hover 

around the kitchen. However, this recipe had BACON and I would sneak whatever I could when she wasn’t looking. My girls tried to do the same when they were little – I was on to 

them. However, knowing how bacon takes over one’s mind, I would let them have a little here and there.     

 

-                 Jim Leahy            

'Thin Linguini or spaghetti with Avocado, Bacon and Shrimp' recipe is on Page 2
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Milk Substitute includes but not limited to Soyfree milk, Lactose Free Milk or Cow's Milk (For Non-Dairy Allergic Particpants ) etc
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Steps Serves 4-5

Week IV Monday, May 1, 2023 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Thursday, May 4, 2023 Friday, May 5, 2023

Yummy Beef & Scallion  Chicken Sukkhar Beef Fried Rice Spice Rubbed Chicken Fillet Beef Taco Meat Over Rice

Golden Corn Chips Steamed Rice Steamed Peas Steamed Rice Serve Seasoned Beef on Brown Rice

Black Bean & Fresh Carrots Steamed Green Beans Fruit of the Day Fresh Broccoli Black Beans & Carrots

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Milk Substitute Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day & Corn Chips

Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute

Week V Monday, May 8, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023

Chicken Supreme Beef Nachos Marinated Grilled Chicken Fillet Chicken Pilaf Beef & Potatoes

Steamed Rice Taco Beef & Golden Corn Chips Brown Rice Sliced Cucumbers Steamed Rice

Fresh Baby Carrots Black Bean & Corn Crisp Broccoli Fruit of the Day Steamed Peas

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Milk Substitute Fruit of the Day

Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute Milk Substitute

Thin Linguini 

Ingredients:

• 4 slices of bacon, diced

• ¼ cup extra virgin olive oil  

• 1 garlic clove, crushed

• 8 ounces peeled baby shrimp, finely chopped

• 1 large avocado cut into thin wedges

• 1 lb. thin linguini

• ¼ cup grated Parmigiano- Reggiano cheese

1. Fry bacon in skillet until crisp.

2. Combine olive oil and garlic in large skillet and heat until garlic sizzles.

3. Add shrimp, toss to coat and heat through for about 2 minutes.

4. Add reserved bacon and avocado.

5. Let stand off heat until linguini is cooked.

6. Cook linguini in salted water until firm to the bite.

7. Combine with shrimp mixture.

8. Add cheese to toss!
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